
LOTS 18, 19 & 20 BLOCK A DEERHAV
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 480 FT, E 283.69

SIMPSON DONALD JAMES/SIMPSON LYNN
298 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 3.13 28,050 0 0 28,050

STANDARD
3

32,375
7,700
28,050
68,125
38,003
30,122

HX HB SX 30,122
0

68,125
0

68,125

0733/0400 10/15/1990 WD U I 12 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXINE SUTHERLAND

DONALD J SIMPSON

2026
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HX Base Yr

298 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,402 96.2100 57.73 80,937 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 32,144

UOP 40 25 10 231

1,432 1,402 32,375

BAS= W58 S24 E30 UOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E28 N24$.

BAS

58

24

30

28

24

UOP5

8

5
8

1 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

7,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH480.00 284.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 11,000.00 9,350.00 28,050


